9
Order
code
Description Shape Colour
temp.
(K)
Watts
(W)
Input
voltage range
(V)
Size
(in.)
CRI Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Lens
type
65605 LED/CLDR/BN/12/20W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 20 120 12" >80 50 000 1 525 Frosted Acrylic
65606 LED/CLDR/BN/12/20W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 20 120 12" >80 50 000 1 531 Frosted Acrylic
65607 LED/CLDR/BN/14/25W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 25 120 14" >80 50 000 1 875 Frosted Acrylic
65608 LED/CLDR/BN/14/25W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 25 120 14" >80 50 000 1 931 Frosted Acrylic
65611 LED/CLDR/BN/16/26W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 26 120 16" >80 50 000 1 849 Frosted Acrylic
65612 LED/CLDR/BN/16/26W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 26 120 16" >80 50 000 2 007 Frosted Acrylic
Double Ring
LED Luminaires
DIMMABLE
+ -
DAMP INDOOR
YEARS
WARRANTY
5
COMPLIANT
16 " 14 " 12 "
 ▪ Modern look
 ▪ 12”,14 & 16”
 ▪ 20 W, 25 W & 26 W
 ▪ Dimmable
 ▪ Energy Star Listed
 ▪ Suitable for damp locations
 ▪ Uses less energy than fluorescent lights, lasts longer and is maintenance free
 ▪ Easy installation